
26. Horizontale "Rund um Jena"
Jena / 27.05.2011-28.05.2011

详细评估
Müller, Martin
代表: Radeberg
编号: 261

线路: 98.60 km
100 km Langstreckenwanderung

中途成绩
检查站
开始
Wogau
Rosental
Papiermühle
Wanderheim Leutra
Hohlweg/Sommerlinde
Fürstenbrunn

km 总成绩
0

21.2
32.7
43.3
65.3
87.3
95.0

km 分段
0

21.2
11.5
10.6
22.0
22.0
7.7

时间
18:02
21:29
00:25
02:44
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt

总成绩 时间
00:00
03:26
06:23
08:42
08:42
08:42
08:42

分段 时间
00:00
03:26
02:56
02:19
00:00
00:00
00:00
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